
Deconectari programate Briceni - 04.09.2023-10.09.2023

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-09-04
08:00:00

2023-09-04
16:00:00

S.CRIVA: PT345LP9F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-04
08:00:00

2023-09-04
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI: PT198BV12F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-04
08:00:00

2023-09-04
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT303LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT319LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT355LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT356LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT357LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT358LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT448LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT459LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

OR.LIPCANI: INDEPENDENTEI:227, LIBERTATII:233;243
PTUHIN:40;57;72;74;79;38
STAMATI:54;56;66;72;78;79;81;58;60;62;64;68;69;70;74;75;75
?;76;77;85;87
LIBERTATII:177;179;193;197;199;201;209;211;213;215;225;223;
165 ?;171;173;175;181;183;189;191;195;195

PT468LP10
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI: PT198BV12F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-05
08:00:00

2023-09-05
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-06
08:00:00

2023-09-06
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-06
08:00:00

2023-09-06
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT203BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-06
08:00:00

2023-09-06
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT206BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-06
08:00:00

2023-09-06
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT208BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-06
08:00:00

2023-09-06
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT210BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-06
08:00:00

2023-09-06
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT229BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-06
08:00:00

2023-09-06
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT231BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-07
08:00:00

2023-09-07
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI: PT234BV12F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-07
08:00:00

2023-09-07
16:00:00

S.DREPCAUTI: PT330LP9
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-07
08:00:00

2023-09-07
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT373LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT375LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT376LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT378LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT380LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT416LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT419LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT420LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT421LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT422LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SIREUTI: PT491LP16
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii DenumireaPT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SLOBOZIA-SIREUTI: PT372LP17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SLOBOZIA-SIREUTI: PT374LP17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SLOBOZIA-SIREUTI: PT377LP17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SLOBOZIA-SIREUTI: PT379LP17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.SLOBOZIA-SIREUTI: PT519LP17
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BELEAVINTI: PT234BV12F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT203BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT206BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT208BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT210BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT229BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-08
08:00:00

2023-09-08
16:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT231BV3 Investitii
LEA
10KV

2023-09-09
08:00:00

2023-09-09
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3F2 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV

2023-09-10
08:00:00

2023-09-10
20:00:00

S.BALASINESTI: PT75BV3F1 Investitii
LEA 0.4
KV


